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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 29 Fem., 50m  Esquena Open
16/1/2021 Resultats
RC 28.58 , NINA JIVANEEVSKAIA BERLIN 4/8/2002
MMC 17a 29.66 , SECO GARCIA CARLA BARCELONA 22/12/2017
MMC 16a 29.87 , SECO GARCIA CARLA SABADELL 20/3/2016
CR 28.68 , PERIS MINGUET MERCEDES CCOPEN 18/1/2015
CCT 28.25 PERIS MINGUET, MERCEDES SABADELL 6/3/2011

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

Júnior Femenina

1. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 C.N. Calella 31.35 25,00 35,00
2. ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 C.N. Banyoles 32.04 16,50 33,00
3. PACAREU, Kayley 04 C.N. Tarraco 32.13 15,00 31,00
4. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.E. Mediterrani 32.23 14,00 29,00
5. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 C.E.N. Balaguer 32.25 13,00 28,00
6. MARTINEZ SERRAT, Laia 04 C.N. Olot 32.58 11,00 27,00
7. SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Carla 04 C.N. Tarraco 32.72 10,00 26,00
8. MIRALLES SANCHEZ, Abril 04 C.N. Granollers 32.81 9,00 25,00
9. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 N.C. Torelló 32.91 7,00 24,00

10. CATALAN CARALT, Claudia 04 C.N. Barcelona 33.20 5,00 23,00
11. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 33.25 4,00 22,00
12. PEÑA LÓPEZ, Alba 05 U.E. D'Horta 33.26 3,00 21,00
13. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils C.N. 33.40 - 20,00
14. QUILEZ AMELA, Nora 05 C.N. Calella 33.45 - 19,00
15. CARBONELL GUIM, Carla 05 C.N. Cervera 33.76 - 18,00
16. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 33.80 - 17,00
17. MAYMI CASANOVA, Julia 05 C.N. Barcelona 33.85 - 16,00
18. LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.97 - 15,00
19. ROMAN RUIZ, Lucia 04 C.E. Mediterrani 33.98 - 14,00
20. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Lorena 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 34.00 - 13,00
21. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 C.N. Igualada 34.10 - 12,00
22. VARELA PALLARES, Saray 05 C.E. Mediterrani 34.16 - 11,00
23. PONCELAS CALABUIG, Ainhoa 04 C.E. Mediterrani 34.58 - -

ATENCIA LORES, Ruth 05 C.N. Mataró 34.58 - 10,00
25. ADAM SOLA, Silvia 05 N.C. Torelló 35.91 - 8,00
26. LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Ariadna 04 C.N. Cornellà 35.99 - 7,00

Open

1. MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO, Lidon 95 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.25 35,00 -
2. PRADELL CARRASCO, Mireia 95 C.N. Barcelona 29.63 33,00 -
3. ESPINOSA PATILLA, Claudia 03 C.N. Sant Andreu 29.77 31,00 -
4. SECO GARCIA, Carla 00 C.N. Sabadell 29.85 29,00 -
5. CARRASCO CADENS, Emma 05 Selección Española 30.38 - -
6. GARCIA BLANCO, Alba 02 C.N. Granollers 30.45 28,00 -
7. PRADES RODRIGUEZ, Andrea Feng 01 C.N. Terrassa 30.70 27,00 -
8. GUILLAMON NOVO, Alba 00 C.N. Sant Andreu 30.73 26,00 -
9. VILARDEBÓ PLA, Núria 04 C.N. Calella 31.35 25,00 35,00

10. FERRER MARTINEZ, Àneu 03 C.E. Mediterrani 31.43 24,00 -
11. ESTRAGUÉ BERNE, Abril 06 C.N. Calella 31.64 23,00 -
12. MARTINEZ PALAU, Berta 02 C.N. Terrassa 31.68 22,00 -
13. CEREZO PROS, Maria 97 C.N. Barcelona 31.75 21,00 -
14. DOMENECH COMAS, Txell 02 C.E. Mediterrani 31.80 20,00 -
15. TOMAS MELERO, Malen 01 C.N. Mataró 31.85 19,00 -
16. MACIÀ SÁNCHEZ, Ivet 03 C.N. Vic-Etb 31.87 18,00 -
17. GUERRERO RAMOS, Celeste 98 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.91 - -
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Campionat Catalunya Absolut OPEN
Terrassa, 14 - 17/1/2021

Prova 29, Fem., 50m  Esquena, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CCO CCHJ

18. RODA BERNAL, Sandra 06 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.92 - -
19. ESTELA JORDA, Laura 05 C.N. Banyoles 32.04 16,50 33,00

RUIZ PINO, Julia 03 C.N. Sabadell 32.04 16,50 -
21. PACAREU, Kayley 04 C.N. Tarraco 32.13 15,00 31,00
22. PRADELL VILACHA, Alba 05 C.E. Mediterrani 32.23 14,00 29,00
23. TORRUBIANO GONZALEZ, Aina 04 C.E.N. Balaguer 32.25 13,00 28,00
24. GONZALEZ MARTOS, Silena 02 C.N. Sant Feliu 32.30 12,00 -
25. MARTINEZ SERRAT, Laia 04 C.N. Olot 32.58 11,00 27,00
26. SANCHEZ GUAREÑO, Carla 04 C.N. Tarraco 32.72 10,00 26,00
27. MARTIN MARTIN, Alba 03 C.E. Mediterrani 32.73 - -
28. MIRALLES SANCHEZ, Abril 04 C.N. Granollers 32.81 9,00 25,00
29. CANELLAS SEGÚ, Judit 01 C.N. Sant Feliu 32.82 8,00 -
30. FONTSERE ROVIRA, Aina 05 N.C. Torelló 32.91 7,00 24,00
31. BAULENAS ALSINA, Joana 96 C.N. L´hospitalet 32.98 6,00 -
32. CATALAN CARALT, Claudia 04 C.N. Barcelona 33.20 5,00 23,00
33. BELLET CUENCA, Claudia 05 C.N. Lleida 33.25 4,00 22,00
34. PEÑA LÓPEZ, Alba 05 U.E. D'Horta 33.26 3,00 21,00
35. CAMBRAY ALVAREZ, Berta 02 C.N. Mataró 33.35 2,00 -
36. COLOM ESCOTS, Carlotta 06 C.N. Tarraco 33.36 1,00 -
37. MELENDEZ OLUCHA, Edna 05 Cambrils C.N. 33.40 - 20,00
38. QUILEZ AMELA, Nora 05 C.N. Calella 33.45 - 19,00
39. CARBONELL GUIM, Carla 05 C.N. Cervera 33.76 - 18,00
40. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 33.80 - 17,00
41. AGUILERA ROMERO, Lucía 06 C.N. Vallirana 33.83 - -
42. MAYMI CASANOVA, Julia 05 C.N. Barcelona 33.85 - 16,00
43. LOWAK VALVERDE, Bianca Maria 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.97 - 15,00
44. ROMAN RUIZ, Lucia 04 C.E. Mediterrani 33.98 - 14,00
45. ALVAREZ BENITEZ, Lorena 04 C.N. Molins De Rei 34.00 - 13,00
46. MARQUES SOTO, Nuria 99 C.N. Sant Feliu 34.03 - -
47. PERIANES RUIZ, Carla 05 C.N. Igualada 34.10 - 12,00
48. VARELA PALLARES, Saray 05 C.E. Mediterrani 34.16 - 11,00
49. PONCELAS CALABUIG, Ainhoa 04 C.E. Mediterrani 34.58 - -

ATENCIA LORES, Ruth 05 C.N. Mataró 34.58 - 10,00
51. ADAM SOLA, Silvia 05 N.C. Torelló 35.91 - 8,00
52. LOPEZ ALCALÁ, Ariadna 04 C.N. Cornellà 35.99 - 7,00


